L
Ø d
Ø D
®
MARTIN LOHSE GmbH
Unteres Paradies 63 · D-89522 Heidenheim
phone +49 7321 755-42

®Type: 915 Check Valves
Ver. 2415
Type code
Order example DF-RSK 915 / 100 / 1 / N / F1
Type of valve   Dual plate check valve
Type   915
Nominal size   DN 100
Body / disc   EN-GJS-400-15
Seal   NBR
Spring   stainless steel 1.4571 (F1)
type DN design body plates shafts spring seal
915 50–900 1 EN-GJS-400-15 *1 EN-GJS-400-15 *2 1.4401 1.4571 (F1)
NBR (N)
EPDM (E)
FKM (F)
2 EN-GJS-400-15 *1 Aluminium bronze 1.4401 1.4571 (F1)
3 EN-GJS-400-15 *1 1.4408 1.4401 1.4571 (F1)
4 1.4408 1.4408 1.4401 1.4571 (F1)
6 Aluminium bronze Aluminium bronze Aluminium bronze Inconel 600 (F4)
7 1.4469 1.4469 Inconel 600 Inconel 600 (F4)
*1 Epoxy resin-coated           *2 nickel-plated
®Our agencies
Ver. 2428
Germany + Switzerland
MARTIN LOHSE GmbH
Unteres Paradies 63
89522 Heidenheim
Phone: +49 7321 755-0
Australia, New Zealand, Indonesia,
Singapore, Malaysia
P.T. VOITH PAPER
Jl. Permata V Lot EE - 1
Kawasan Industri KIIC
Karawang 41361, INDONESIA
Phone : +62 267 419 719
Fax : +62 267 419 717
Austria (Papier- + Zellstoffi  ndustrie,
Abwasser + Kläranlagen) + CZ, SK,
SLO, SRB, HR, H
Peter Reiter
Handel Mazzetti-Str. 85
3100 St. Pölten
Phone: +43 2742 77366
Fax: +43 2742 77366
offi  ce@industriearmaturen.at
Austria
Klinger Gebetsroither GmbH &
Co KG
Am Kanal 8-10
2352 Gumpoldskirchen
Phone: +43 2252 60 71 00 3029
Fax: +43 2252 60 71 00 3010
gerhard.praxmarer@gebetsroither.
at
Belgium
Hanwel Belgium N.V.
Winninglaan 15
9140 Temse
Phone: +32 3 7110353
Fax: + 32 3 7110579